MUSICIAN DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM | MDP

Fee Structures 2025



W: www.kambryacollege.vic.edu.au

E: MDP@kambryacollege.vic.edu.au PROGRAM MAKING BETTER MUSICIANS

MDP SUBSIDISED FEE STRUCTURE A - 2025 | PRICE PER YEAR/ANNUM

ITEM/DESCRIPTION – SEVR (Region) Part-Subsidised Instrumental Tuition

Participation in Weekly Ensemble rehearsals & designated concerts/performances compulsory (including Ensemble Concert)

ITEM DESCRIPTION	JUNIOR INTERMEDIATE		SENIOR		
	Year 7/8	Year 8/9	Year 10/11	Year 12	
	Training Ensemble / Group	Small Group (2 students)	Individual	Individual	
COMPULSORY FEE All Students MDP Masterclass Levy Allows MDP students to attend masterclasses through the year.	\$20				
COMPULSORY FEE All new students MDP Performance Polo Shirt Once off purchase. Polo can be used in subsequent years.	\$35				
Voice Guitar Bass Guitar	\$240	\$340	\$490	\$540	
Drumkit / Percussion * Small Group Tuition Only	\$340 *		\$490	\$540	
Trumpet Trombone Flute	\$240	\$290	\$440	\$540	
Saxophone Clarinet Includes a limited supply of reeds through the college.	\$270	\$320	\$470	\$570	
Strings – Violin / Viola / Cello TBC – New potential instrumental offering for 2025. Expressions of interest only. Strictly subject to staffing/availability. Hire not available for strings.	\$240	\$340	\$490	\$540	
Piano * Individual Tuition Only. Not subsidised through the college.	\$1400*				
Instrument Hire Available for Year 7/8 students only (\$4.00 PER WEEK) for: Trumpet, Trombone, Clarinet, Saxophone/s, Flute, Euphonium.	\$200 Year 7/8 students only		n/a		
Students in Years 9-12 are expected to supply own instrument/s.					

MDP FEE STRUCTURE B | ALTERNATIVE - 2025 | PRICE PER YEAR/ANNUM

ITEM/DESCRIPTION - Non-Subsidised Fee Structure (VMTA RATES). Participation in Weekly Ensembles NOT Compulsory. NOTE: ONLY CHOOSE THIS OPTION IF YOU DO NOT WISH TO PARTICIPATE IN ENSEMBLES AT THE COLLEGE AT ALL

ITEM DESCRIPTION	JUNIOR	INTERMEDIATE	SENIOR	
	Year 7/8	Year 8/9	Year 10/11	Year 12
	Training Ensemble / Group	Small Group (2 students)	Individual	Individual
Non-Subsidised Instrumental Tuition – Available for all instruments. (Choice to opt out of participation in Ensemble/s every week) Fees based on Victorian Music Teachers Association (VMTA) rates of \$40.50 per 30 min lesson.	\$900	\$1200	\$1620	

Please note:

- Additional fees may apply for MDP specific excursions.
- Penalty fees will apply for non-attendance at Ensemble Concerts if fee structure A is selected upon entry into the MDP.
- If accepted into MDP, please be sure to consult our Terms and Conditions, FAQ and the consent section of the tuition contract before signing.

Need clarification/more information? Get in touch.

Consult our Frequently Asked Questions page or email – MDP@kambryacollege.vic.edu.au

Web: kambryacollege.vic.edu.au/music

Kambrya Phone: (03) 9707 7600